DESCRIPTION
B12A D/R Thread Bar is a high strength, fast-
acting, cold-rolled contour thread.
B12A D/R Thread Bar Accessories are high
strength steel, fast-acting contour thread
accessories.
APPLICATION
B12A D/R Thread Bars are designed for securing

■ B30A D/R Thread She-Bolt
■ D9A D/R Thread Taper Tie
HOW TO ORDER
To Order B12A Thread Bar:
Specify: (1) quantity, (2) name, (3) length.
Example: 500 pcs. B12A D/R Thread Bar, 20'-0" long.
To Order B12A Thread Bar Accessories:
Specify: (1) quantity, (2) name.
Example: 200 pcs. B12ASW D/R Swivel Wing Nuts.
ORDERING INFORMATION
D/R THREAD BAR - N/A
Product Code Description Weight
121710 20MM X 20'-0"; SWL=32,000 LBS NON-
WELDABLE
1.600 LB / FT
121715 15MM X 20'-0"; SWL=20,000 LBS 1.000 LB / FT
102094 15MM X 12'-0"; SWL=20,000 LBS 1.000 LB / FT
102095 20MM X 12'-0"; SWL=32,000 LBS 1.6 LB / FT
B12A D/R THREAD BAR AND ACCESSORIES
Medium/Heavy Forming
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Page 1 of 3 File Date: 7/24/2019
D/R THREAD BAR ACCESSORIES - N/A
Product Code Description Weight
100015 3/4" B12A EGALV 4.300 LB
D/R THREAD BAR - N/A
Product Code Description Weight
121710 20MM X 20'-0"; SWL=32,000 LBS NON-
WELDABLE
1.600 LB / FT
121715 15MM X 20'-0"; SWL=20,000 LBS 1.000 LB / FT
102094 15MM X 12'-0"; SWL=20,000 LBS 1.000 LB / FT
102095 20MM X 12'-0"; SWL=32,000 LBS 1.6 LB / FT
D/R THREAD BAR ACCESSORIES - N/A
Product Code Description Weight
100015 3/4" B12A EGALV 4.300 LB
D/R THREAD BAR - EURO BARS
Product Code Description Weight
146350 15MM X 19'-1"; SWL=21,300 LBS
WELDABLE
19.100 LB
146351 20MM X 19'-1"; SWL=38,800 LBS
WELDABLE
33.660 LB
D/R EURO THREAD BAR 15MM AND 20MM DIAMETERS ONLY
- N/A
Product Code Description Weight
127204 15MM  X 19'-1"; SWL=21,300 LBS
NON-WELDABLE
19.000 LB
127210 20MM X 19'-1"; SWL=38,800 LBS NON-
WELDABLE
33.660 LB
D/R THREAD BAR ACCESSORIES - N/A
Product Code Description Weight
122019 15MM  B12AC HEX COUPLER;
SWL=21,900 LBS - 97.4 KN
0.887 LB
123607 20MM B12AC HEX COUPLER;
SWL=38,700 LBS - 172.1 KN
1.800 LB
127596 15MM  B12AHC HEAVY CONES 0.034 LB
127597 20MM B12AHC HEAVY CONES 0.044 LB
F722001 15MM  B12APC INTERNAL EURO
CONE
0.014 LB
F722110 15MM SWIVEL WING NUT;
SWL=21,900 LBS - 97.4 KN
2.786 LB
145058 15MM  3/4 NOMINAL SCH 40 PVC
SLEEVE 10' LONG
0.226 LB / FT
100054 15MM X 550MM 4.120 LB